CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or noting under this form.

55368308

CAUTION.	Vi warrantes, including merchantability and liness, are excluded:	and the same of th	7 TA
THE GRANTON CAROLYN E. 1931 Golfvi of the Villace State of Ill Ten and no and other go CONVEY an WILLIAM F. his wife, 1 not in tena the following describes State of Illinois, 1 percentage i Olivia Condo	PAUL F. OLSON and OLSON, his wife, of ew Drive of Bartlett County of Cook inois for and in consideration /100 (\$10 00) in hand pa dod and valuable consideration in hand pa d WARRANT to SAMPLE and ELEANOR SAMPLE, 7 S. Wildwood, Prospect Hts in (WAMEAND ADDRESSOF GRANTEE) it bed Real Estate situated in the County of wit: Unit 2 "B" in Building ' recrest in the common elements in lum as delineated and delineated and delineated and delineated.	#7642 # TO * — E COUN COUNTY REC TO THE Above Space For Recorder's L Tenancy, Cook "A" together with its und nts in Manor Homes of Vil fined in the Declaration	Ise Only) In the ivided la recorded
as document Township 41 Cook County,	Number 85230547, in the Sout Nortr, Range 9, East of the Illings.	thwest 1/4 of Section 28, Third Principal Meridian 893f	, in 5830 2
Subject to special ass building li of record:	: General real estate taxes essments confirmed after the ne and use or occupancy rest zoning laws and ordinances; tches feeders, laterals and	e date of the contract; but rictions; conditions and easements for public uti	uilding, covenants lities់អ្ពី
PIN #: 06-	28-302-085-1004, Volume 61 own as: 1931 Golfvic, Drive		STAM
COMMONEY MA			EVENUE
	9	1	36
hereby releasing Illinois.	and waiving all rights under and by virtue of t	he Fornestead Exemption Laws of the S	
	DATED this _	day of nagast	192
PLEASE	SEAL)	CAROLYN & OLSON	EAN
PRINT OR	PAUL F. OLSON	CAROLYN'E OLSON	
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	(SEAL)	(S	EAS
SIGNATURE(S)			1 500 / 5 (N) / 5
State of Illinois, C	said County, in the State aforesaid,		ind for
		OLYN E. OLSON, his wife,	9 1
IMPRESSEAL HERE	to the foregoing instrument, appear	me person <u>s</u> whose name <u>s are</u> substreed before me this day in person, and acted delivered the said instrument as <u>the</u> s and purposes therein set forth, including mestead.	knowl- ir
Given under my l	and official seal, this 1st	day of August	1989
Commission expi		glarn Sempon	<u>.</u>
This instrument	Robert J. Zotti, Oak Brook, IL 605	1301 W. 22nd Street, @Ame and address)	
	U **	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	·
(11/2)	(Isan Sourale	1931 Golfview Drive	
MAIL TO: \	(Namu) 1 60/5 V, EW	Bartlett, II, 60120 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	PURPOSES 15 25
F.	(Address)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	# 12.00
\	(City, State and Zip)	(Name)	77

(Address)

Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

ź

TO

Depty of County Clerk's Office

89368308

) GEORGE E. COLE®

LEGAL FORMS